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
THE Oregon State Board of Dental Exami-

ners will hold the semi-annu- examination
in Portland, Or., on Nov. 30, 1914. Appli-
cants will register at the N. P. Dental
College at 1 P. M. on above date.

H. H. OLINGEK, Sec'y.

HXA5 U I A L.
HAVE first mortgage of $18,000, 7 per cent,

purchase money mortgage, secured o
property close to Portland conservatively

alucd at $1,500. unimproved, which I
w omd exchange for bank stock. Might
consider bonus or good dividend-payin- g

Muck. XX 90, Oregonian.
WE BUY

MORTGAGES
AND NOTES

WESTERN BOND MORTGAGE CO.,
vii It n UnnrH TphU 11.4- -

LOANS on improved inside property; plenty
of money; low rates: no dela. Principals
only, itobertson & Ew lng, 20 North-
western Hank bldg.

4 ONE Y for good clt y loans. 0 and 7 per
cent. J. A. Cunningham, 32 Morgan bldg.

FIRST and second mortgages, also sellers
interest in contracts purchased; Oregon
or Wash. H. E. Noble. Lumbermen s bldg.

MORTGAGE LOANS, notes, contracts, mort-
gages t first and second ), equities, pur-- t

hased. F. H. Lewis & Co.. 4 Lewis blog.
WILL discount $20.(k-- seller's contract,

bearing G per cent, in $35,000 wheat farm.
AV los, Oregonian.

WE buy notes, bonds and mortgages. Rob-
ertson fc Ewlng. 207-- S N. W. Bank Mdg.

Stocks and Bond.
NOTICE Los Angeles. California, Oct. 20.

3914. The undersigned desires to pur-
chase bonds of Home Telephone and Tele-
graph Company, of Portland. Or., to in-
vest a eum not to exceed sixty-seve- n hun-
dred dollars, all unmatured interest cou-
pons to accompany bonds. Submit offers
m writing sot later than November 7,
li14, at 5 P. M. Address J. H. Covfrlry,
Trust Officer, Title Insurance & Trust
Company, Title Insurance bldg., Los

Ca4.
Money to Loan on Real KM ate.

TO LOAN oN IMPROVED REAL ESTATE,
. $50O

$HXX From
Prompt $150 TO
Service $2oon

$3)0
HA RTMAN-THO- PSON BANK,

MONEY TO LOAN
ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE FOR
BUILDING PURPOSES. VERY FLEX-
IBLE CONTRACTS: NO COMMISSIONS.

COLUMBIA LIFE & TRUST CO..yiti SPALDING BLDG.

TO LOAN.'
MONEY TO LOAN.

Good supply for city and farm property,
6 to 7 r cent.

MALL & VON BORSTEL.
104 Second St., near Washington.

ON IMPROVED PROPERTY OR FOR
BUILDING PURPOSES: LIBERAL PAY-
MENT PRIVILEGES; MONEY AD-
VANCED AS BUILDING PROGRESSES.
THE EQUITABLE SAVINGS & LOAN
ASSOCIATION. 240 STARK ST.
MONEY TO LOAN. O TO 6 PEU CENT.Any amount.

PROMPT SERVICE.
HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,

423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce--
TO LOAN.

Lowest Pate Money on business property,
apartments, dwellings and farms.
It. H. Blossom, 310 Chamber ot
Commerce.

MONEY TO IOAX
On real estate.

ST. CHARLES LAND CO..
Charles I' tel. '.'04 Morrison Street.

$1300 TO $20,000.
A3 341 OREGONIAN.

FINANCIAL.

19

Money to Loan on Real Estate.
ON improved and unimproved real estate,mortgages bought, W. H. Nunn, 448 SUet-loc- k

b..ig. Phone Main 3119.
S2OU.000 TO LOAN In sums to suit; build-

ing loans; 'lowest rates. W. G. Beck. 313-31- a
Failing bidg .

MORTGAGE loans on cltv propertv; lowestrates. A. H. Birrell Co.. 217-1- 4 North-western Bark bldg.
TO LOAN $i.uou OR LESSFARHivr.mv

SO 4TH ST. Board of TRADE BLDO.
SE E us today for loans on improved cityproperty. 6 to 8 per cent; $200 and up.

CeUars-Murto- n Co., 825 Yeon b'.dg.
$looo TO LOAN on Portland re,U etat.HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,

423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.
MoRTGAG ELOANS IN ANY AMOUNT?"
OREGON 1NV. A MORTGAGE CO. INtock Exchange B.ug.. 3d and amtuU.

$.A. xiooo and upward on improved realestate; ravoraoie terms ; no delays; nobrokerage. John Pain, 5t'7 Spalding bldg.
1. 1 re loa.n.WAKEFIELD. FRIES & CO..

$.u TO $5ti)0 loaned in a dav on rtal es-tate security; lowest rates. Smith Invtsit- -
ct;t ''ortnwesiern Bank bldg.

$lu(h) AND $;30J at i per ceu:; Jlioo at 1percent to loan ou ntv nr,.n..tv--

Cali 3J6 Board of Tra.ii. via .,

NO coir.miss.on; $2000 or any part thereof to
Janf a city pruperty. WUloughby, JS

$2UL.O, $500. $20H) ON city property. C. A.Ambros?. Sl.iU Vahtll.-fn- -- t v,, ,;.--

REAL ESTATE loans, securities bought audso Id. G. A. Hartmaa. 711 Putock block.
CITY and fa rm loan ; lowest rates?? J. J.yakiiU Chamber of Commerce.
MORTGAGE" I.O A NS.ai?7 amount ; no delay.Henry c. Prud nomine. so7 W ilcox bldg.
MONEY loaned on real estate; contracts andKs. LjukIu. HMi ey , UU4 Per linger bldg.
STATE FUNDS, 0 per cent? wTe7 Tlunuususeni Multnomah County. 400 Ch. of Com?

CITY MORTGAGE LOANS.FRED S. WILLIAMS, 92 First st
MONEY any amount. t to s r.m u

H. Seitz vV Co.. 3lQ Spalding bldg.
A.L.L, amounts at low rates of interest. 414leon blug. Ore Bd. & Mtg. Co. Mar. 33X
MORTGAGE LOANS, 0 and 7 PER CEN'iLOl iS SALOMON CO.. 229 STARrw ST.
money- - to loan on real estate.A. 11. HARDING. a!3 t'a. of Com.
$luut TO $2U.too at 7 per cent. Main 0933.H. L. Murton, 317 orctster blag.

2oo, $350. $0"u. $90, $12o0, $1&00. Fred W.JJermnco., Chamber of c ommerce.
$K0O TO $7000 for city r fat m"lua?nT Ta-l-

2..-- U or V 170, Oregonian.
PRIVATE funds; 1 will loan $40,000 in

.amounts $3oo up. AD 359, Oregonian.
Money to Loan Chattels, and Sularle? r

IMMEDIATE LOANS
ON DIAMU.N DS AND J E W ELRY

AT EASTERN RATES.
We have one of the finest reiail jewelrystores in the city A loan department is

conducted in connection with same, mak-
ing business SIKiCTLY CONFIDENTIAL,absolutely no :iigns designating loan busi-ness displayed in front ut our store. All
merchandise pleuged Is held lor a period
of seven montns. whether or not interest
Is paid when due. We are licensed undhave been estuolished since Lvmi. No con-
nection with any other loan establishmentin this city.

A. At M. DELOVAGE, JEWELERS,
32 4 ashi'igton St.

NOTICE Los Angeles. California, Oct. 2uw
1914. The uudeioitlvd cleire to pur-
chase bouub of liqme Telephone aud lele-gra- p

i Company, of Pol l;i:Q, or., to in-
vest a sum not to exceed sixiy-seve- n hun-
dred dollars, all unmatured interest cou-pons to accompany bonds. Submit offersIn writing not later than No ember 7.
1914. at 5 P. M. Address J. 11.
Trust Officer Title Insurance x'rustCompany. Title Insurance bldg.. Los An-geles. Cal.

SALARY LOANS ON PLAIN NOTES,
Mo TO $100.

CHEAPEST AND BEST PLACE TO
BORROW MONEY.

ABSOLUTELY NO SECURITY.
BUSINESS STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL.

HOURS A. M. TO 0 P. M.
SATURDAY TO 9 P. M.
fc 1 ATE SECURITY CO.,

309 FAILING BLDG.
MONEY AT ONCE.

PRIVATE PLACE TO OBTAIN LOANS.
Diamonds, Watches, Jewelrv, EtcSEPARATE DEPT. FOR LADIES.El.BY COMPANY (Licensed)

320 Lumber Exchange Bldg.
Second and Stark Sts.

We Make Loans in Six Hourts' Time.
AT LEGAL RATES.

We loan money on diamonds, pianos,
livestock, storage receipts, equities, realestate, plain notes or furniture

PORTLAND LOAN CO.,
(.Licensed )

Room 2o5 Rothchild Bldcr.
Bet. 4th and 5th on Washing ton St.

WE LOAN money on diamonds and jewelry
at half the rates charged, by brokers.
Mark & jioch. 74 3d st.

LOANS oa diamonds and jewelrv; strictly
confidential. 141 3d st., near Alder.

MONEY LOANED on uiamonds and Jewelry.
S. W. lving. room 43 Washington bldg.

LOANS on real estate, diamonds and Jew-elr-

Wm. Holl. room 8, Washington bldg
LOANS on chattels or anything of value

317 Lumber Exchange blag- - Main 5si. 'Loan Wanceo.
S14ou. S PER CENT.

modern bungalow, one acre ot
ground; ho us has lull concrete basement,
bulit-i- n featuies. etc.: valuation $3500.
Fred W. German Co.. l14 Cham, of Com.

WE HAVE a client who wants to borrow
$ lu.ooo to $12.0u giving as security good
inside property. The Oregon llomebutld-er- s.

13:'.u North w extern jank building.
Marshall 37 IS A S291.

WANTED BY OWNER.
$3000 for three years on 00oO modern

home. C :'.55. Oregonian.
HAVE note $43o, secured by mortgage on

farm; will sell for $4u0; includes interest.
Main 3306.

WANTED A lean of $400 on improved r.alestate. AV 111. Oregonian.
WANT $1000 for good city loan. no agents.

Mar. 5270.

PERSONAL,

II AIR--
convent hair switches- - $4.83

2i convent hir switches, gray.. 4.5Halrdressmg 25
Face masatt .23
Shampoo .33
Manicure. 2&c, ft for 1
12 rcalp treatments

Superfluous hair removed by electria
nee'iie , guar:in teed not to return.
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